
Account Name : REX JOSEPH I

Customer Address : 147 7TH CROSS BDS GARDEN
GEDDALAHALLI

KOTHANUR PO BANGALORE                  .

 Phone No.:918861053794

KARNATAKA
INDIA
560077

Statement Date : 20-Dec-2019 , 05:11 PM

Account No : 0486053000015915-INR

From Date: 01-Jul-2019

To Date: 20-Dec-2019

SlNo Date Particulars Cheque Number Withdrawals Deposits Balance Amount

1 03-Jul-2019 - imps p2a - 43016109/INTER BANK 50.00 8.54

2 04-Jul-2019 BY CASH BR:KOTHANUR,
BANGALORE/ANRPR5437N 20,000.00 20,008.54

3 04-Jul-2019 NEFT TO:SIBLN19185436175:NIMISHA J
PRAKASH/BANK OF INDIA 13,650.00 6,358.54

4 04-Jul-2019 NEFT TO:SIBLN19185436834:REX JOSEPH I/INDIAN
OVERSEAS BANK 1,200.00 5,158.54

5 04-Jul-2019 - imps p2a - 43027308/INTER BANK 1,300.00 3,858.54

6 04-Jul-2019 NEFT TO:SIBLN19185437788:REX JOSEPH
I/TAMILNADU MERCANTILE BANK LTD 1,000.00 2,858.54

7 04-Jul-2019 - imps p2a - 43031003/INTER BANK 500.00 2,358.54

8 04-Jul-2019 - imps p2a - 43031609/INTER BANK 1,200.00 1,158.54

9 05-Jul-2019 IMPS/IOBA/918613330225/Customer/None 1,200.00 2,358.54

10 05-Jul-2019 - imps p2a - 43039393/INTER BANK 1,200.00 1,158.54

11 06-Jul-2019 CWDR/000000018616/06-07-2019 08:46:03/CMN 1,000.00 158.54

12 06-Jul-2019 INST 349098:AXIS BANK LIMITED/AXS-BANGALORE
MAIN ( 2,30,000.00 2,30,158.54

13 06-Jul-2019 CWDR/000000657074/06-07-2019 18:37:33/CMN 5,000.00 2,25,158.54

14 06-Jul-2019 - imps p2a - 43060757/INTER BANK 10,000.00 2,15,158.54

15 06-Jul-2019 - imps p2a - 43060775/INTER BANK 2,800.00 2,12,358.54

16 06-Jul-2019 - imps p2a - 43060915/INTER BANK 2,000.00 2,10,358.54

17 07-Jul-2019 CWDR/000000657344/07-07-2019 12:24:45/CMN 10,000.00 2,00,358.54

18 07-Jul-2019 CWDR/000000657345/07-07-2019 12:25:56/CMN 10,000.00 1,90,358.54

19 07-Jul-2019 - imps p2a - 43065594/INTER BANK 15,000.00 1,75,358.54



20 08-Jul-2019 CWDR/000000010688/08-07-2019 11:51:29/CMN 10,000.00 1,65,358.54

21 08-Jul-2019 CWDR/000000289827/08-07-2019 13:48:00/CMN 5,000.00 1,60,358.54

22 10-Jul-2019 MANJU 734281 1,00,000.00 60,358.54

23 14-Jul-2019 - imps p2a - 43150899/INTER BANK 10,100.00 50,258.54

24 15-Jul-2019 - imps p2a - 43159640/INTER BANK 2,500.00 47,758.54

25 17-Jul-2019 CWDR/000000660531/17-07-2019 08:25:03/CMN 10,000.00 37,758.54

26 18-Jul-2019 - imps p2a - 43204707/INTER BANK 700.00 37,058.54

27 19-Jul-2019 - imps p2a - 43214754/INTER BANK 1,500.00 35,558.54

28 19-Jul-2019 BY CASH BR:KOTHANUR,
BANGALORE/ANRPR5437N 9,500.00 45,058.54

29 20-Jul-2019 CWDR/000000661617/20-07-2019 17:25:37/CMN 10,000.00 35,058.54

30 20-Jul-2019 CWDR/000000661618/20-07-2019 17:26:40/CMN 9,500.00 25,558.54

31 22-Jul-2019 - imps p2a - 43243413/INTER BANK 2,000.00 23,558.54

32 23-Jul-2019 - imps p2a - 43257663/INTER BANK 500.00 23,058.54

33 23-Jul-2019 - imps p2a - 43259055/INTER BANK 1,500.00 21,558.54

34 23-Jul-2019 CWDR/000000293465/23-07-2019 18:01:35/CMN 10,000.00 11,558.54

35 23-Jul-2019 CWDR/000000293468/23-07-2019 18:02:37/CMN 1,500.00 10,058.54

36 23-Jul-2019 - imps p2a - 43268240/INTER BANK 1,300.00 8,758.54

37 25-Jul-2019 CWDR/000000662849/25-07-2019 17:55:41/CMN 7,500.00 1,258.54

38 26-Jul-2019 - imps p2a - 43300725/INTER BANK 1,200.00 58.54

39 06-Aug-2019 IMPS/AIRP/921811540545/RNFI SERVICES PVT
L/IMPS t 1.00 59.54

40 06-Aug-2019 IMPS/AIRP/921811540750/RNFI SERVICES PVT
L/IMPS t 5,000.00 5,059.54

41 06-Aug-2019 IMPS/AIRP/921811541570/RNFI SERVICES PVT
L/IMPS t 4,999.00 10,058.54

42 06-Aug-2019 - imps p2a - 43439580/INTER BANK 2,000.00 8,058.54

43 07-Aug-2019 J ARUL RAJ 5,000.00 13,058.54

44 07-Aug-2019 BY CASH BR:KOTHANUR,
BANGALORE/ANRPR5437N 1,000.00 14,058.54

45 07-Aug-2019 - imps p2a - 43455556/INTER BANK 13,650.00 408.54

46 07-Aug-2019 - imps p2a - 43455916/INTER BANK 370.00 38.54

47 18-Aug-2019 IMPS/FINO/923012041417/RAX REX/IMPS Txn/OB 1.00 39.54

48 18-Aug-2019 IMPS/FINO/923012043255/RAX    /IMPS Txn/OB 4,999.00 5,038.54

49 18-Aug-2019 IMPS/FINO/923012043765/RAX    /IMPS Txn/OB 5,000.00 10,038.54



50 18-Aug-2019 IMPS/FINO/923012044216/RAX    /IMPS Txn/OB 5,000.00 15,038.54

51 18-Aug-2019 IMPS/FINO/923012044783/RAX    /IMPS Txn/OB 5,000.00 20,038.54

52 18-Aug-2019 IMPS/FINO/923012045334/RAX    /IMPS Txn/OB 5,000.00 25,038.54

53 18-Aug-2019 CWDR/000000670731/18-08-2019 12:52:10/CMN 2,000.00 23,038.54

54 18-Aug-2019 - imps p2a - 43582546/INTER BANK 5,000.00 18,038.54

55 18-Aug-2019 - imps p2a - 43582554/INTER BANK 2,000.00 16,038.54

56 19-Aug-2019 BY CASH BR:KOTHANUR,
BANGALORE/ANRPR5437N 18,000.00 34,038.54

57 20-Aug-2019 - imps p2a - 43613667/INTER BANK 38.00 34,000.54

58 23-Aug-2019 CWDR/000000672298/23-08-2019 07:10:15/CMN 3,000.00 31,000.54

59 23-Aug-2019 CWDR/000000302163/23-08-2019 09:03:06/CMN 10,000.00 21,000.54

60 23-Aug-2019 CWDR/000000302166/23-08-2019 09:04:00/CMN 7,000.00 14,000.54

61 24-Aug-2019 CWDR/000000302554/24-08-2019 13:00:17/CMN 10,000.00 4,000.54

62 24-Aug-2019 CWDR/000000302557/24-08-2019 13:01:02/CMN 3,000.00 1,000.54

63 27-Aug-2019 CWDR/000000303755/27-08-2019 14:13:06/CMN 1,000.00 0.54

64 04-Sep-2019 BY CASH BR:KOTHANUR,
BANGALORE/ANRPR5437N 2,100.00 2,100.54

65 04-Sep-2019 IMPS/FINO/924717050692/km     /IMPS Txn/OB 2,950.00 5,050.54

66 05-Sep-2019 BY CASH BR:KOTHANUR,
BANGALORE/ANRPR5437N 10,000.00 15,050.54

67 05-Sep-2019 - imps p2a - 43821110/INTER BANK 13,650.00 1,400.54

68 05-Sep-2019 PRCR/000000921035/05-09-2019 18:35:20/CMN 110.00 1,290.54

69 05-Sep-2019 CWDR/000000676213/05-09-2019 21:01:34/CMN 1,000.00 290.54

70 07-Sep-2019 0486053000015915:Int.Pd:01-06-2019 to 31-08-2019 159.00 449.54

71 07-Sep-2019 PRCR/000000321553/07-09-2019 09:24:36/CMN 250.00 199.54

72 08-Sep-2019 PRCR/000000011440/08-09-2019 07:23:01/CMN 150.00 49.54

73 17-Sep-2019 REFUND FOR  08/09/19 1.13 50.67

74 23-Sep-2019 BY CASH BR:KOTHANUR,
BANGALORE/ANRPR5437N 23,000.00 23,050.67

75 23-Sep-2019 - imps p2a - 44039324/INTER BANK 5,000.00 18,050.67

76 23-Sep-2019 - imps p2a - 44039352/INTER BANK 2,000.00 16,050.67

77 24-Sep-2019 CWDR/000000681999/24-09-2019 06:41:23/CMN 1,500.00 14,550.67

78 24-Sep-2019 CWDR/000000682000/24-09-2019 06:42:44/CMN 500.00 14,050.67

79 24-Sep-2019 - imps p2a - 44046341/INTER BANK 300.00 13,750.67



80 27-Sep-2019 CWDR/000000316230/27-09-2019 13:25:52/CMN 10,000.00 3,750.67

81 27-Sep-2019 CWRR/000000316230/27-09-2019 13:25:52/CMN 10,000.00 13,750.67

82 27-Sep-2019 CWDR/000000682876/27-09-2019 13:29:32/CMN 10,000.00 3,750.67

83 27-Sep-2019 CWDR/000000682877/27-09-2019 13:30:23/CMN 2,500.00 1,250.67

84 27-Sep-2019 CWDR/000000452126/27-09-2019 19:02:06/CMN 1,200.00 50.67

85 05-Oct-2019 BY CASH BR:KOTHANUR,
BANGALORE/ANRPR5437N 16,000.00 16,050.67

86 05-Oct-2019 - imps p2a - 44210783/INTER BANK 13,650.00 2,400.67

87 05-Oct-2019 CWDR/000000014593/05-10-2019 13:44:43/CMN 1,400.00 1,000.67

88 06-Oct-2019 CWDR/000000686090/06-10-2019 11:10:25/CMN 1,000.00 0.67

89 12-Oct-2019 IMPS/PYTM/928511021795/rex rex/ 1.00 1.67

90 12-Oct-2019 IMPS/PYTM/928511022296/rex rex/ 4,000.00 4,001.67

91 12-Oct-2019 - imps p2a - 44297500/INTER BANK 1,000.00 3,001.67

92 12-Oct-2019 - imps p2a - 44297521/INTER BANK 1,000.00 2,001.67

93 13-Oct-2019 - imps p2a - 44304923/INTER BANK 500.00 1,501.67

94 13-Oct-2019 CWDR/000000322269/13-10-2019 18:04:40/CMN 500.00 1,001.67

95 14-Oct-2019 CWDR/000000688366/14-10-2019 12:59:40/CMN 1,000.00 1.67

96 17-Oct-2019 BY CASH BR:KOTHANUR,
BANGALORE/ANRPR5437N 4,000.00 4,001.67

97 17-Oct-2019 - imps p2a - 44359237/INTER BANK 4,000.00 1.67

98 23-Oct-2019 BY CASH BR:KOTHANUR,
BANGALORE/ANRPR5437N 75,500.00 75,501.67

99 26-Oct-2019 CWDR/000000691580/26-10-2019 10:54:43/CMN 2,000.00 73,501.67

100 26-Oct-2019 CWDR/000000691650/26-10-2019 14:10:21/CMN 3,500.00 70,001.67

101 27-Oct-2019 CWDR/000000691884/27-10-2019 09:11:15/CMN 1,500.00 68,501.67

102 28-Oct-2019 - imps p2a - 44491121/INTER BANK 5,000.00 63,501.67

103 28-Oct-2019 - imps p2a - 44491128/INTER BANK 1,500.00 62,001.67

104 28-Oct-2019 CWDR/000000250217/28-10-2019 09:03:02/CMN 1,000.00 61,001.67

105 28-Oct-2019
UPI/IOBA/930110088755/REX JOSEPH
I/NA/HDFB3EE0715039F4827B04A14E6F33162A5/886
1053794@ikw

3,500.00 64,501.67

106 28-Oct-2019
UPI/IOBA/930110121645/REX JOSEPH
I/NA/HDF45FED9CC5E6C4C3F9E8A04C4ABBB1583/8
861053794@ikw

200.00 64,701.67

107 29-Oct-2019 CWDR/000000692220/29-10-2019 09:06:48/CMN 1,000.00 63,701.67

108 29-Oct-2019 - imps p2a - 44508120/INTER BANK 1,600.00 62,101.67



109 29-Oct-2019 CWDR/000000692408/29-10-2019 21:20:47/CMN 1,000.00 61,101.67

110 30-Oct-2019 CWDR/000000327837/30-10-2019 09:28:06/CMN 1,500.00 59,601.67

111 30-Oct-2019 MANJU 734282 53,500.00 6,101.67

112 31-Oct-2019 - imps p2a - 44530131/INTER BANK 1,000.00 5,101.67

113 31-Oct-2019 - imps p2a - 44535837/INTER BANK 2,000.00 3,101.67

114 01-Nov-2019 - imps p2a - 44544902/INTER BANK 400.00 2,701.67

115 01-Nov-2019 CWDR/000000002800/01-11-2019 19:05:38/CMN 2,700.00 1.67

116 05-Nov-2019 BY CASH BR:KOTHANUR,
BANGALORE/ANRPR5437N 23,700.00 23,701.67

117 05-Nov-2019 - imps p2a - 44604267/INTER BANK 13,650.00 10,051.67

118 06-Nov-2019 CWDR/000000330510/06-11-2019 08:07:26/CMN 2,000.00 8,051.67

119 06-Nov-2019 - imps p2a - 44615379/INTER BANK 1,000.00 7,051.67

120 06-Nov-2019 CWDR/000000330839/06-11-2019 17:32:15/CMN 500.00 6,551.67

121 07-Nov-2019 CWDR/000000029595/07-11-2019 07:00:10/CMN 1,500.00 5,051.67

122 07-Nov-2019 CWDR/000000028404/07-11-2019 18:37:26/CMN 1,800.00 3,251.67

123 08-Nov-2019 - imps p2a - 44649083/INTER BANK 1,100.00 2,151.67

124 08-Nov-2019 CWDR/000000467234/08-11-2019 10:43:27/CMN 500.00 1,651.67

125 08-Nov-2019 CWDR/000000467521/08-11-2019 18:38:53/CMN 600.00 1,051.67

126 09-Nov-2019 CWDR/000000694594/09-11-2019 10:12:39/CMN 1,000.00 51.67

127 11-Nov-2019 IMPS/RATN/931521004208/Novopay Solution
Pvt/Accoun 1.00 52.67

128 11-Nov-2019 IMPS/RATN/931521004300/REX JOSEPH/9315383061/ 2,500.00 2,552.67

129 11-Nov-2019 - imps p2a - 44693419/INTER BANK 1,250.00 1,302.67

130 11-Nov-2019 - imps p2a - 44693543/INTER BANK 300.00 1,002.67

131 12-Nov-2019 - imps p2a - 44693854/INTER BANK 500.00 502.67

132 12-Nov-2019
UPI/IOBA/931547998134/REX JOSEPH
I/NA/PTM478588549c8f48089a6a1354ed08a7ff/886105
3794@pay

500.00 1,002.67

133 12-Nov-2019 CWDR/000000695603/12-11-2019 12:08:36/CMN 500.00 502.67

134 12-Nov-2019 CWDR/000000333530/12-11-2019 18:25:21/CMN 500.00 2.67

135 15-Nov-2019 IMPS/PYTM/931909996584/rex rex/ 5,000.00 5,002.67

136 15-Nov-2019 IMPS/PYTM/931909996607/rex rex/ 3,000.00 8,002.67

137 15-Nov-2019 - imps p2a - 44740708/INTER BANK 1,700.00 6,302.67

138 15-Nov-2019 - imps p2a - 44740787/INTER BANK 2,600.00 3,702.67



139 15-Nov-2019 CWDR/000000334313/15-11-2019 12:22:09/CMN 500.00 3,202.67

140 16-Nov-2019 CWDR/000000334550/16-11-2019 08:07:50/CMN 1,100.00 2,102.67

141 16-Nov-2019 CWDR/000000334631/16-11-2019 11:14:12/CMN 2,100.00 2.67

142 17-Nov-2019
UPI/IOBA/932120446951/REX JOSEPH
I/NA/HDFEDFC3AEFA41642ACA8B15D9D5D1FB188/8
861053794@ikw

5,000.00 5,002.67

143 17-Nov-2019
UPI/IOBA/932120458596/REX JOSEPH
I/NA/HDFEDFE4CADFDB64A0DA2D096E276F905E8/8
861053794@ikw

2,500.00 7,502.67

144 17-Nov-2019 - imps p2a - 44770932/INTER BANK 2,500.00 5,002.67

145 18-Nov-2019 CWDR/000000335338/18-11-2019 10:52:13/CMN 2,800.00 2,202.67

146 18-Nov-2019 CWDR/000000697538/18-11-2019 13:59:25/CMN 1,000.00 1,202.67

147 19-Nov-2019 - imps p2a - 44788508/INTER BANK 1,100.00 102.67

148 19-Nov-2019 CWDR/000000011087/19-11-2019 13:08:06/CMN 100.00 2.67

149 25-Nov-2019 IMPS/FINO/932918021987/REXJOSEHP/IMPS Txn/OB 3,700.00 3,702.67

150 25-Nov-2019 - imps p2a - 44874020/INTER BANK 1,700.00 2,002.67

151 25-Nov-2019 - imps p2a - 44874054/INTER BANK 1,000.00 1,002.67

152 26-Nov-2019 - imps p2a - 44877043/INTER BANK 500.00 502.67

153 26-Nov-2019 - imps p2a - 44880490/INTER BANK 500.00 2.67

154 28-Nov-2019 IMPS/FINO/933213093206/REXJOSEHP/IMPS Txn/OB 480.00 482.67

155 28-Nov-2019 CWDR/000000338607/28-11-2019 14:14:58/CMN 200.00 282.67

156 28-Nov-2019 - imps p2a - 44916104/INTER BANK 280.00 2.67

157 01-Dec-2019 IMPS/UTIB/933506210413/S IRUDAYA RAJ/ 2,00,000.00 2,00,002.67

158 01-Dec-2019 IMPS/UTIB/933506210535/S IRUDAYA RAJ/ 39,000.00 2,39,002.67

159 01-Dec-2019 - imps p2a - 44948294/INTER BANK 13,000.00 2,26,002.67

160 01-Dec-2019 - imps p2a - 44948296/INTER BANK 1,000.00 2,25,002.67

161 01-Dec-2019 CWDR/000000006668/01-12-2019 06:50:05/CMN 10,000.00 2,15,002.67

162 01-Dec-2019 CWDR/000000006863/01-12-2019 06:54:11/CMN 8,000.00 2,07,002.67

163 01-Dec-2019 - imps p2a - 44949952/INTER BANK 10,000.00 1,97,002.67

164 02-Dec-2019 J ARUL RAJ 734283 1,95,000.00 2,002.67

165 02-Dec-2019 BY CASH BR:KOTHANUR,
BANGALORE/ANRPR5437N 4,500.00 6,502.67

166 02-Dec-2019 - imps p2a - 44965583/INTER BANK 1,500.00 5,002.67

167 03-Dec-2019 CWDR/000000258083/03-12-2019 11:47:11/CMN 2,500.00 2,502.67

168 03-Dec-2019 CWDR/000000339986/03-12-2019 12:52:51/CMN 800.00 1,702.67



169 04-Dec-2019
UPI/IOBA/933809209467/REX JOSEPH
I/NA/HDF26F1682EB1C34F76B6A8ED29204D3BCF/88
61053794@ikw

1,000.00 2,702.67

170 04-Dec-2019 - imps p2a - 44989921/INTER BANK 1,000.00 1,702.67

171 04-Dec-2019 - imps p2a - 44990222/INTER BANK 700.00 1,002.67

172 04-Dec-2019 - imps p2a - 44990300/INTER BANK 200.00 802.67

173 04-Dec-2019 - imps p2a - 44990518/INTER BANK 100.00 702.67

174 04-Dec-2019 - imps p2a - 44990583/INTER BANK 200.00 502.67

175 04-Dec-2019 CWDR/000000340379/04-12-2019 15:14:19/CMN 500.00 2.67

176 05-Dec-2019 IMPS/RATN/933913016805/REX JOSEPH/9339096447/ 5,000.00 5,002.67

177 05-Dec-2019 IMPS/RATN/933913016840/REX JOSEPH/9339096498/ 5,000.00 10,002.67

178 05-Dec-2019 IMPS/RATN/933913016860/REX JOSEPH/9339096555/ 4,000.00 14,002.67

179 05-Dec-2019 - imps p2a - 45012946/INTER BANK 13,650.00 352.67

180 05-Dec-2019 PRCR/000000025828/05-12-2019 15:49:31/CMN 250.00 102.67

181 05-Dec-2019 PRCR/000000015017/05-12-2019 20:34:59/CMN 100.00 2.67

182 05-Dec-2019 - imps p2a - 45022954/INTER BANK 1.00 1.67

183 05-Dec-2019 3019031 - imps p2a - 45023091/INTER BANK 1.00 0.67

184 06-Dec-2019 IMPS/HDFC/934023179548/ARUN KUMAR P/arul
request 5,000.00 5,000.67

185 07-Dec-2019 0486053000015915:Int.Pd:01-09-2019 to 30-11-2019 58.00 5,058.67

186 07-Dec-2019 CWDR/000000259044/07-12-2019 07:39:10/CMN 1,500.00 3,558.67

187 07-Dec-2019 CWDR/000000341481/07-12-2019 08:50:16/CMN 1,200.00 2,358.67

188 07-Dec-2019 CWDR/000000028650/07-12-2019 13:43:08/CMN 1,000.00 1,358.67

189 07-Dec-2019 PRCR/000000021876/07-12-2019 20:48:39/CMN 200.00 1,158.67

190 07-Dec-2019 PRCR/000000115267/07-12-2019 21:04:58/CMN 135.00 1,023.67

191 08-Dec-2019 CWDR/000000342029/08-12-2019 07:19:45/CMN 1,000.00 23.67

192 10-Dec-2019 - imps p2a - 45081607/INTER BANK 21.00 2.67

193 10-Dec-2019
UPI/SIBL/934412224193/IRUDAYA RAJ S/Pay to
account/SIB5200CB451B8C4A29980C23A23BFD6C53/
9880946656@sib

200.00 202.67

194 10-Dec-2019 CWDR/000000343283/10-12-2019 13:10:58/CMN 200.00 2.67

195 10-Dec-2019 IMPS/HDFC/934421105914/ARUN KUMAR P/Arul 5,000.00 5,002.67

196 11-Dec-2019 CWDR/000000343508/11-12-2019 08:19:55/CMN 1,900.00 3,102.67

197 11-Dec-2019 CWDR/000000343511/11-12-2019 08:20:58/CMN 1,000.00 2,102.67

198 11-Dec-2019 REFUND FOR  05/12/19 1.88 2,104.55



199 11-Dec-2019 PRCR/000000858156/11-12-2019 16:45:43/CMN 1,110.00 994.55

200 12-Dec-2019 PRCR/000000000586/12-12-2019 06:47:59/CMN 452.00 542.55

201 12-Dec-2019 CWDR/000000343935/12-12-2019 07:25:46/CMN 400.00 142.55

202 12-Dec-2019 3019031 - imps p2a - 45112159/INTER BANK 140.00 2.55

203 12-Dec-2019 NEFT:WHEELSEMI PVT LTD DISBURSEMENT AC 22,400.00 22,402.55

204 12-Dec-2019 CWDR/000000344078/12-12-2019 12:26:56/CMN 10,000.00 12,402.55

205 12-Dec-2019 3019031 - imps p2a - 45116847/INTER BANK 2,000.00 10,402.55

206 12-Dec-2019 REFUND FOR  07/12/19 1.50 10,404.05

207 14-Dec-2019 CWDR/000000479797/14-12-2019 09:34:12/CMN 1,900.00 8,504.05

208 14-Dec-2019 CWDR/000000479799/14-12-2019 09:35:27/CMN 1,900.00 6,604.05

209 14-Dec-2019 CWDR/000000479801/14-12-2019 09:36:51/CMN 500.00 6,104.05

210 14-Dec-2019 CWDR/000000013404/14-12-2019 11:10:46/CMN 1,000.00 5,104.05

211 14-Dec-2019 PRCR/000000031935/14-12-2019 20:24:24/CMN 100.00 5,004.05

212 15-Dec-2019 CWDR/000000001366/15-12-2019 06:51:28/CMN 500.00 4,504.05

213 15-Dec-2019 3019031 - imps p2a - 45150530/INTER BANK 500.00 4,004.05

214 15-Dec-2019 CWDR/000000345392/15-12-2019 12:18:37/CMN 600.00 3,404.05

215 15-Dec-2019 PRCR/000000031097/15-12-2019 14:14:35/CMN 551.00 2,853.05

216 15-Dec-2019 PRCR/000000142447/15-12-2019 17:28:58/CMN 83.00 2,770.05

217 15-Dec-2019 CWDR/000000345543/15-12-2019 17:42:06/CMN 400.00 2,370.05

218 15-Dec-2019 CWDR/000000345610/15-12-2019 19:53:42/CMN 700.00 1,670.05

219 16-Dec-2019 CWDR/000000345905/16-12-2019 20:46:00/CMN 600.00 1,070.05

220 17-Dec-2019 PRCR/000000019742/17-12-2019 08:49:51/CMN 200.00 870.05

221 17-Dec-2019 CWDR/000000028253/17-12-2019 11:30:02/CMN 500.00 370.05

222 18-Dec-2019 NEFT:ADITYA BIRLA MONEY LIMITED 737 1,300.00 1,670.05

223 18-Dec-2019 IMPS/IDFB/935210544354/KARZA TECHNOLOGIES
P/bankAc 1.00 1,671.05

224 18-Dec-2019 IMPS/YESB/935211256125/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE
PV/PC FIN 2,300.00 3,971.05

225 18-Dec-2019 CWDR/000000346399/18-12-2019 11:47:23/CMN 200.00 3,771.05

226 18-Dec-2019 PRCR/000000005037/18-12-2019 13:26:57/CMN 222.00 3,549.05

227 18-Dec-2019 CWDR/000000346544/18-12-2019 17:47:17/CMN 400.00 3,149.05

228 19-Dec-2019 CWDR/000000346623/19-12-2019 07:40:07/CMN 400.00 2,749.05

229 19-Dec-2019 PRCR/000000690623/19-12-2019 10:20:44/CMN 371.30 2,377.75



230 19-Dec-2019 IMPS/ICIC/935311098185/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE
PR/255881 1.81 2,379.56

231 19-Dec-2019 PRCR/000000047565/19-12-2019 11:57:06/CMN 1.01 2,378.55

232 19-Dec-2019 IMPS/ICIC/935312296623/FINNOVATION TECH
SOL/AccVer 1.00 2,379.55

233 19-Dec-2019 IMPS/YESB/935313019480/FINNOVATION
DISBURSE/Disbur 1,447.00 3,826.55

234 19-Dec-2019 CWDR/000000346784/19-12-2019 13:44:53/CMN 400.00 3,426.55

235 19-Dec-2019 NEFT:AKARA CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMI 1,000.00 4,426.55

236 20-Dec-2019 CWDR/000000346944/20-12-2019 07:20:40/CMN 400.00 4,026.55

237 20-Dec-2019 IMPS/FINO/935408013356/Remitter/IMPS Txn/OB 1.00 4,027.55

238 20-Dec-2019 IMPS/YESB/935409030549/MOUNT SHIKHAR
FINANC/FUND T 3,820.00 7,847.55

239 20-Dec-2019 IMPS/KKBK/935410042684/CASHFREE PAYMENTS
IN/IMPS-C 2,457.20 10,304.75

240 20-Dec-2019 CWDR/000000347028/20-12-2019 12:25:05/CMN 4,000.00 6,304.75

241 20-Dec-2019 PRCR/000000025911/20-12-2019 12:43:12/CMN 1,089.00 5,215.75

242 20-Dec-2019 WU6154 - imps p2a - 45222285/INTER BANK 1,200.00 4,015.75

243 20-Dec-2019 CWDR/000000347115/20-12-2019 16:26:31/CMN 1,000.00 3,015.75

****End of A/c Statement****


